NXP USA Inc. - MC56F8013MFAE Datasheet
Welcome to E-XFL.COM
What is "Embedded - Microcontrollers"?
"Embedded - Microcontrollers" refer to small, integrated
circuits designed to perform specific tasks within larger
systems. These microcontrollers are essentially compact
computers on a single chip, containing a processor core,
memory, and programmable input/output peripherals.

12.1. Thermal Design Considerations . . . . . . . . 121
12.2. Electrical Design Considerations . . . . . . . 122
Part 13: Ordering Information . . . . . . . . . .  124
Part 14: Appendix. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .  124
56F8013/56F8011 Data Sheet Table of Contents
Product Documentation
56F8013/56F8011 Data Sheet, Rev.  12
Freescale Semiconductor 13
1.7   Product Documentation
The documents listed in Table 1-2 are required for a complete description and proper design with the 56F8013
or 56F8011. Documentation is available from local Freescale distributors, Freescale Semiconductor sales
offices, Freescale Literature Distribution Centers, or online at:
1.8   Data Sheet Conventions
This data sheet uses the following conventions:
Table 1-2 56F8013/56F8011 Chip Documentation
Topic Description Order Number
DSP56800E
Reference Manual
Detailed description of the 56800E family architecture,
16-bit Digital Signal Controller core processor, and the
instruction set
DSP56800ERM
56F801X Peripheral
Reference Manual
Detailed description of peripherals of the 56F801X
family of devices
MC56F8000RM